

પ્રમાણિત કિંમત બાજી છે
કિ માપી પુલ કે મથાણા હેઠળ
100 ફુટ છે તિલે પ્રદાન
અધિકાર R.W.D બેનદારા કે
પદનામ બેનદારા કિંમત 100
ફુટ

Executive Engineer
RWD Works Division

199 Pakridaya
1.7.21

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

PAKRIDAYAL DIVISION

FENHARA SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No.

Name _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement IST ON A/C BILL

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of Work - Constn of Road R.C.D. Work
of Phenava Prakhari Antegat
Rupaulia Panchayat Ke. Phelurina
Gon. Ke Mandalit Basti me
Path nirman kary. under -
MMGSY (Gen).

Name of Agency - M/s MushTalue
Ahmad, Vill - Sahi Birta Tola
P.S - Dhaka, Dist - East Champaran

Construction cost - Rs 1.43/1314 = 00

Agreement No - 05 SBD/2022-23

Date of work order - 07/05/22

Time of completion - 06/05/23

Item of Work

H.P. Culvert - 1000MM Dia

① Construction of Reference &

Working benchmark -

-- all complete - = 1.670 Km

② clearing and grubbing

road Land - - - all

complete -

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

9

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/1 construction of Reference & Working Benchmark ----- all complete vide TMB item No - (1) P-1 1.670 Km @ Rs. 5324201/Km Rs. 8891=00					
(2)/3 clearing and grubbing road land ----- all complete vide TMB item No - (2) P-2 0.50 Ha @ Rs. 52970234/Ha Rs. 26485200					
(3)/31 Earthwork in Excavation for foundation ----- all comp. vide TMB item No - (3) P-2 75.24 M ³ @ Rs. 279209/m ³ Rs. 20999=00					
(4)/32 Sand filling in sand Trenches ----- all complete vide TMB item No - (4) P-2 5.71 M ³ @ Rs. 442250/m ³ Rs. 2527=00					
(5)/33 Brick flat Soling in foundation ----- all complete vide TMB item No - (5) P-3 57.30 m ² @ Rs. 29405/m ² Rs. 16849=00					
(6)/34 P.C.C MIS in levelling course ----- all complete vide TMB item No - (6) P-3 12.33 M ³ @ Rs. 571988/m ³ Rs. 70526=00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13)/7 Excavation for roadway in Soil Box cutting — all complete					
Vide TMB item No (13) P-6					
$89.40 \text{ m}^3 @ R_1 75 = 54 / \text{m}^3$ $R_2 = 6756200$					
(14)/9 P/V Spreading in uniform layer G.S.B, Gr-I — E/R					
Vide TMB item No. (14) P-7					
$473.33 \text{ m}^3 @ R_1 2846 = 75 / \text{m}^3$ $R_2 = 1347452 =$					
(15)/10 P/V Laying, Spreading & Compacting Stone Aggregate B.M-3 — all complete —					
Vide TMB item No. (15) P-8					
$50.62 \text{ m}^3 @ R_1 3501 = 88 / \text{m}^3$ $R_2 = 1772652 =$					
$R_3 = 12797467 = 00$					
Add G.S.T 12% = $R_3 (H)$ 1275696200					
Add Labour cost 1% = $R_1 (H)$ 122978200					
Add Surcharges etc = $R_1 (H)$ 136363200					
$R_3 = 12748501 = 00$					
below 0.86% output (G) = $109440 = 00$					
$R_3 = 12609861 = 00$					
<i>Signature</i> 08/09/22 S.E.					
<i>Signature</i> 08/09/22 A-1					
<i>Signature</i> 20/9/22					

Continuation